
 

2018 Jr. High Track Schedule 

Winchester Wolverines 

Day Date Opponent(s) Place Time Win. 
Bus 

Bluffs 
Bus 

Thursday 3/22/2018 Carrollton 
 

Carrollton 4:30 PM 2:45 2:25 

Wednesday 4/4/2018 New Berlin 
 

New Berlin 4:30 PM 2:45 2:25 

Saturday 4/7/2018 Rushville Invite 
 

Rushville 10:00 AM 7:50 8:10 

Tuesday 4/10/2018 Pittsfield 
 

Pittsfield 4:00 PM 2:40 2:20 

Thursday 4/12/2018 Carrollton 
 

Carrollton 4:30 PM 2:45 2:25 

Tuesday 4/17/2018 Pleasant Plains 
 

Pleasant 
Plains 

4:00 PM 2:30 2:00 

Wednesday 4/18/2018 Morgan County 
Conference 

 

ISD 4:00 PM 2:40 2:20 

Thursday 4/19/2018 Turner 
 

Jacksonville 4:15 PM 2:40 2:20 

Thursday 4/26/2018 Rushville 
 

Rushville 4:00 PM 2:15 2:45 

Friday 4/27/2018 Camp Point 
 

Camp Point 4:00 PM 1:40 2:00 

Sat 5/05/2018 IESA Sectional TBA TBA   
Fri 5/11/2018 IESA State 

Championships 
Peoria TBA   

Sat 5/12/2018 IESA State 
Championships 

Peoria TBA   

 

Coaches: Jason Likes (Girls) & Ben Winn (Boys) 
 


